
 
 Women's Softball Schedule 

SPRING 2019 
 
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 
Fri. Mar. 1 Rend Lake C.C. 2 pm TBA 
Mon. Mar. 4 Gulf Coast State TBD TBA 
Tues. Mar. 5 NW Florida State 3 pm TBA 
Wed. Mar. 6 Chipola College 4 pm TBA 
Thurs. Mar. 7 Pensacola State 3pm TBA 
Sun.  Mar. 10 Southeastern Illinois 1 pm Harrisburg, IL  
THURS. MAR. 14 HARPER COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
SAT. MAR. 16 LINCOLN LAND C.C. 1 PM HOME 
Wed. Mar. 21 Joliet Junior College 3 pm Joliet, IL 
Sat. Mar. 23 Triton College 12 pm River Grove, IL 
Wed. Mar. 27 Prairie State College 3 pm Chicago Heights, IL 
Thurs. Mar. 28 South Suburban College 3 pm South Holland, IL 
FRI.  MAR. 29 SPOON RIVER 3 PM HOME 
Sat. Mar. 30 Moraine Valley C.C. 12 pm Palos Hills, IL 
THURS. APR. 4 PARKLAND COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
Fri. Apr. 5 Elgin C.C. 3 pm Elgin, IL 
Sat. Apr. 6 College of Dupage 12pm Glen Ellyn, IL  
SUN.  APR. 7 COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY 11 AM HOME 
THURS. APR. 11 SOUTH SUBURBAN COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
SAT. APR. 13 ROCK VALLEY C.C. 12 PM HOME  
Thurs. Apr. 18 Parkland College 3 pm Champaign, IL 
FRI.  APR. 19 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
SAT. APR. 20 TRITON COLLEGE 12 PM HOME 
Fri. Apr. 26 Madison College 3 pm Madison, WI 
Sat. Apr. 27 Rock Valley C.C 12 pm Rockford, IL 
Sun. Apr. 28 McHenry C.C. 12 pm Crystal Lake, IL 
WED. MAY 1 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 3PM HOME 
Wed. May 8 Region IV Play-Off  TBA TBA 
Sat. May 11 Region IV Final Four  TBA Freeport, IL 
Sun. May 12 Region IV Final Four  TBA Freeport, IL 
Wed-Sat May 22-25 NJCAA National Tournament  TBA Clinton, Miss. 
   

Head Coach:  Keith Cooper, (815) 802-8606 
Assistant Coaches:  Joe Powers, Mike Teders, Mike Arseneau, Kelli Bonomo 

Athletic Director: Todd Post 
ALL HOME GAMES PLAYED AT KANKAKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
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